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No. of responses = 10561

Survey Results

1. The Course...

48 364 667 3788 5548
05% 35% 6.4% 36.4% 53.3%

1.1) : _
content was well organized. Disagree Strongly I = 1 Agree Strongly 2;1343185
md=5
dev.=0.79
1 2 3 4 5
*************************************** S i S e e
1.2) : : .3% 8% 5.6% .9% 55.5% _
objectlves were met. Disagree Strongly I = i Agree Strongly 2\7134152
md=5
dev.=0.71
1 2 3 4 5
*************************************** G E oy Es
13) . . . 5% 25% 8.1% b 56.9% _
mateflals (e-g-: readlng_s, handouts, VIdGOS) Disagree Strongly I [ i Agree Strongly 2;1913522
contributed to my learning. v md=5
dev.=0.78
1 2 3 4 5
***************************************Zﬁ/ 5657&573,523,5,955 ****************
1.4) 04% 25% 61% 33.9% 57.1% _
helped me learn concepts and methods. Disagree Strongly ——— Agree Strongly 23_19(_‘258
md=5
dev.=0.75
1 2 3 4 5
S 4 256 771 343 5920
15) - . 04% 25% 74% 32.9% 56.8% _
improved my ability to communicate clearly about Disagree Strongly \ v, Agree Strongly 2;134137
the subject. ! md=5.
dev.=0.77
1 2 3 4 5
S a3 2390 7184 3421 5915
16) L . 04% 23% 7.4% 33% 57% _
enabled me to think independently about the subject  pisagree strongly v, Agree Strongly n=10382
matter. ' md=5
dev.=0.76
1 2 3 4 5
*************************************** S I A
1.7) . . .5% .6% .5% % 4% _
assignments helped me achieve the course Disagree Strongly — 1 v, Agree Strongly n=10402
objectives. v md=5
dev.=0.79
1 2 3 4 5
*************************************** S W N
. . A .5 . 53.5
"9 feedback | received helped me achieve the course Disagree Strongly ° ° B - Agree Strongly n=10399
objectives. v =5
dev.=0.86
1 2 3 4 5
T - - A A - A
19) ; b 3.5% 84% 33% 54.1% ~
was Cha”englng- Disagree Strongly I = | Agree Strongly 2;1913:%
md=5
dev.=0.85
1 2 3 4 5
2. Course Overall
61 293 603 3364 6088
2.1) B . 06% 28% 58% 323% 585% _
Overall, this was an effective course. Disagree Strongly Y Agree Strongly o
md=5
dev.=0.78
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3. The Instructor...

7%/ 33;]/ 67;9} 31 7‘?} 61 58
. . 08% 32% 6.5% 30.5% 59.1%
*1 presented the course material effectively. Disagree Strongly P I 2 Agree Strongly n=10412
r ] 1 av.=4.
md=5
dev.=0.81
1 2 3 4 5
3 121 307 2939 6997
32) 0.3% 1.2% 3% 28.3% 67.3% _
was prepared for class. Disagree Strongly - Agree Strongly n=10490
md=5
dev.=0.64
1 2 3 4 5
712 244 851 2906 6535
3.3) : : 07% 23% 63% 27.9% 62.8% _
answered questions effectively. Disagree Strongly : I : Agree Strongly n=10408
md=5
dev.=0.77
1 2 3 4 5
-7 247 681 2779 616
34) g . . . 08% 24% _6.5% 26.7% 63.6% _
stimulated interest in the subject. Disagree Strongly - , Agree Strongly n=10405
md=5
dev.=0.79
1 2 3 4 5
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 obe AT% &% dam e
% gave assignments related to the course objectives. Disagree Strongly > > S Y Agree Strongly n=10376
F 1 av.=4.
! md=5
dev.=0.73
1 2 3 4 5
*************************************** Bow manEs
3.6) . . . . 5% 5% 1% 9% 53.4% _
provided clear criteria for grading. Disagree Strongly : } : Agree Strongly 2;_1:%53
md=5
dev.=0.94
1 2 3 4 5
7777777777777777777777777777777777777773%;77%57695 29%/576751/5 7777777777777777
. . . 0.4% 1% 6.7% 29% 63%
7 was available outside of class (e.g., office hours, by Disagree Strongly I v, Agree Strongly ne10sT
appointment, email). TV s
dev.=0.7
1 2 3 4 5
S e2 266 897 3215 5965
3.8) . 0.6% 26% 86% 30.9% 57.3% _
suggested ways students could improve. Disagree Strongly : I : Agree Strongly 2;134225
md=5
dev.=0.8
1 2 3 4 5
718 142 454 2844 6888
. . 0.7% 1.4% 4.4% 27.3% 66.2%
9 fostered an environment of respect in the classroom.  pigagree strongly > > S A Agree Strongly n=10406
¥ ) 1 av.=4.
md=5
dev.=0.71
1 2 3 4 5
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 o 1% SN e emw
3.10) : .5% 5% .9% .6% .6% _
set high standards for students. Disagree Strongly H— Agree Strongly n=10341
md=5
dev.=0.72
1 2 3 4 5
4. Instructor Overall
5(1/ 26;5/ 5507/ 27807/ 67407/
. . 05% 25% 54% 26.8% 64.8%
41 QOverall, the instructor was an effective teacher. Disagree Strongly P 2 Agree Strongly n=1040
L ) i av.=4.
md=5
dev.=0.75
1 2 3 4 5
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5. Learning Overall

111 323 798 3078 6049

5.1) : 11%  31% 7.7% 29.7% 58.4% _
Overall, | learned a great deal from this course. Disagree Strongly : N : Agree Strongly n=10359
md=5
dev.=0.84
1 2 3 4 5

6. Student Information

&9 Which best describes this course for you? (answer all that apply)

Required for major : 37.3% n=10561
Elective for major :] 18.8%
Non-major elective [: 24.4%

All-College requirement D 13.6%
Other requirement C] 10.7%
2} Your desire to enroll in this course was:
Much less than most courses D 4.9% n=10273
Less than most courses D 9.6%
About the same as most courses :] 29%
More than most courses [: 35.6%
Much more than most courses D 20.9%
3 How many hours per week did you devote to this course?
0 [] 1.1% n=10364
79 ) 17.1%
10-14 () 71%
15+ () 2.5%
4 What is your expected grade in the course?
A [ ] 55.4% n=10289
c() 4.8%
J | 0.3%
FI 0%
s() 2.2%
ul 0%
Other || 1.2%
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Profile

'|' Compilation: AllCollege - Spring 2017 (90.9% Response Rate)

|

Values used in the profile line: Mean

1. The Course...

11 content was well organized. Disagree - Agree Strongly B B . B
Strongly \ n=10415av.=4.38 md=5.00 dev.=0.79

12)  objectives were met. Disagree l Agree Strongly B B . B
Strongly I n=10412av.=4.45 md=5.00 dev.=0.71

13) materials (e.g., readings, handouts, videos) Disagree .'. Agree Strongly B _ 5 N
contributed to my learning. Strongly | n=10352 av.=4.42 md=5.00 dev.=0.78

14)  helped me learn concepts and methods. Disagree Agree Strongly B B . B
Strongly n=10418 av.=4.45 md=5.00 dev.=0.75

1) improved my ability to communicate clearly Disagree Agree Strongly B _ 5 N
about the subject. Strongly n=10417 av.=4.43 md=5.00 dev.=0.77

16) enabled me to think independently about the Disagree Agree Strongly B B . B
subject matter. Strongly n=10382 av.=4.44 md=5.00 dev.=0.76

17) assignments helped me achieve the course Disagree .,. Agree Strongly B _ 5 N
objectives. Strongly ’ n=10402 av.=4.39 md=5.00 dev.=0.79

18) feedback | received helped me achieve the Disagree .,. Agree Strongly B B . B
course objectives. Strongly | n=10399 av.=4.34 md=5.00 dev.=0.86

19) was challenging. Disagree .l. Agree Strongly B B . B
Strongly n=10352 av.=4.36 md=5.00 dev.=0.85

2. Course Overall

21)  Qverall, this was an effective course. Disagree
Strongly

Agree Strongly

n=10409 av.=4.45 md=5.00 dev.=0.78

3. The Instructor...

31) . . . _
presented the course material effectively. Disagree Agree Strongly 1210412 av.=4 44 md=5.00 dev.=0.81
Strongly \
32) .
was prepared for class. Disagree \. Agree Strongly 1210400 av.=4.61 md=5.00 dev.0.64
Strongly I
33) i i i
answered questions effectively. Disagree .l Agree Strongly 1210408 av.=4.50 md=5.00 dev.0.77
Strongly I
34) ot . . . .
stimulated interest in the subject. Disagree l Agree Strongly n=10405 av.=4.50 mel=5.00 dev=0.79
Strongly I
35) gave assignments related to the course Disagree 1 Agree Strongly
objectives. Strongly / n=10376 av.=4.50 md=5.00 dev.=0.73
36) . . . .
provided clear criteria for grading. Disagree .[ Agree Strongly 1=10369 av.=4.28 mel=5.00 dev.=0.94
Strongly \
37) was available outside of class (e.g., office Disagree \. Agree Strongly
hours, by appointment, email). Strongly | n=10347 av.=4.53 md=5.00 dev.=0.70
38) . .
suggested ways students could improve. DSI?:)?E; .l Agree Strongly 1210405 av.=4.42 md=5.00 dev.0.80
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39) ) ) . -
gl):;esrr%g naqn environment of respect in the DSI?:'J%EI? T Agree Strongly n=10406 av.=4.57 md=5.00 dev.=0.71
3.10) i i
set high standards for students. Ds'f:.)%g’l? l Agree Strongly n=10341 av.=4.53 md=5.00 dev.=0.72
4. Instructor Overall
4.1) i i i -
tg;/:tzglrl the instructor was an effective Eg?%%r;i I I I I | Agree Strongly n=10406 av.=4.53 md=5.00 dev.=0.75
{5. Learning Overall
5.1) i i -
c%\aﬁsrgl.l, | learned a great deal from this DSI?:)%rgeI? I I I I - I Agree Strongly n=10350 av.=4.41 md=5.00 dev.0.84
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Profile

1. The Course... - i + av.=4.41 dev.=0.79
2. Course Overall - "l' + av.=4.45 dev.=0.78
3. The Instructor... - '|" + av.=4.49 dev.=0.76
4. Instructor Overall - }" + av.=4.53 dev.=0.75
5. Learning Overall - 'l + av.=4.41 dev.=0.84
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